
Estimate time estimate per event

start finish heats gender event heat event

08:30 80 - 86 Female 100m Rescue Medley 03:25 0:47:50 14

09:17 87 - 93 Male 100m Rescue Medley

10:00

09:27 94 - 96 Female 4x50m Medley Relay 03:30 0:21:00 6

09:48 97 - 99 Male 4x50m Medley Relay

05:00

09:53 100 - 109 Female 200m Super Lifesaver 06:00 1:48:00 18

11:41 110 - 117 Male 200m Super Lifesaver

lunch break 02:18:10

14:00 118 - 125 Female 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 02:50 0:48:10 17

14:48 126 - 134 Male 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

16:00

15:04 17:04 Mixed SERC 08:00 2:00:00 15

end of competition day 2 08:34:10

Start on the left side of the pool

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Preliminary time schedule. In case of any deviation the offical announcments shall prevail.

Deutschlandpokal  2022

18.-19.11.2022 Georg-Leber-Kaserne Warendorf

Detailled Schedule

DP2022_Kalkulation_2022-11-05  DP2022 05.11.2022 14:10



1 Engelmann, Emilia DLRG LV Berlin Open f 04                  
2 Meeske, Christin DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 05                  
3 Heinz, Regina DLRG LV Baden Open f 89                  
4 Gröger, Lilli DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 04                  
5 Andres, Berit DLRG LV Saar Open f 96                  
6 Johnen, Saskia DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 00                  
7 Aasum, Ine Norway Open f 02                  
8 Janssen, Vera Netherlands Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 81

1          
2 Dluzweski, Amy DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
3 Haude, Sarah DLRG LV Hessen Open f 07                  
4 Hoffmann, Sophie DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
5 Rebone, Anne DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
6 Göll, Lila DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
7 Warning, Helena DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 80
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1 Gebhardt, Alica DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 97                  
2 FABRETTI, LUCREZIA Italy Open f 01                  
3 LANZILOTTI, PAOLA Italy Open f 97                  
4 Holt, Nina DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 03                  
5 CRISTETTI, FRANCESCA Italy Open f 97                  
6 Toti, Valentina DLRG LV Bayern Open f 01                  
7 Oppermann, Lena DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
8 Pasquino, Francesca Italy Open f 02                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 86

1 Seilner, Johanna DLRG LV Saar Open f 05                  
2 Volz, Anna-Fiona DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 03                  
3 van Os, Hanna DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 02                  
4 DIBELLONIA, ELISA Italy Open f 05                  
5 Wieczorek, Rieke DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 03                  
6 Benzmüller, Magdalena DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 05                  
7 Schröder, Xenia DLRG LV Bayern Open f 07                  
8 Fellensiek, Svea DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 85

1 Graf, Isabel DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 07                  
2 Kotoucova, Barbora Czech Republic Open f 04                  
3 Zech, Gina DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
4 Reischauer, Anne DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 05                  
5 Felllensiek, Talea DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 04                  
6 Wagner, Alina DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
7 Morlang, Lara DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 99                  
8 Sexton, Jennifer Switzerland Open f 02                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 84

1 Brenzinger, Lisa DLRG LV Baden Open f 99                  
2 Rapp, Neele DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 04                  
3 Beuse, Mailn DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 01                  
4 Seidel, Celina DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 99                  
5 Hrdinova, Natalie Czech Republic Open f 05                  
6 Motel, Olivia DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
7 Oeri, Salome Switzerland Open f 98                  
8 Gödecke, Katharina DLRG LV Berlin Open f 97                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 83

1 Gärtner, Katharina DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 98                  
2 Lengauer, Maria DLRG LV Bayern Open f 04                  
3 Speer, Amy DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 01                  
4 Steiner, Lorena Switzerland Open f 02                  
5 Schulte, Johanna DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 00                  
6 Frey, Anika DLRG LV Baden Open f 88                  
7 Trabert, Antje DLRG LV Baden Open f 92                  
8 Kurhofer, Cara-Maleen DLRG LV Hessen Open f 02                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen fLauf 82
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1 Hoppe, Erich DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 91                  
2 Kubler, Max DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 00                  
3 Theile, Luk DLRG LV Berlin Open m 07                  
4 Bongers, Rick Netherlands Open m 00                  
5 Lenzlinger, Jonas Switzerland Open m 00                  
6 Balsen Versteeg, Tom Netherlands Open m 00                  
7 Wykhoff, Daniel DLRG LV Berlin Open m 03                  
8 Neubert, Elias DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 04                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen mLauf 91

1 Reinke, Johann DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 06                  
2 Dominik, Scherer DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 02                  
3 Richter, David Czech Republic Open m 05                  
4 Preuß, Ben DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 05                  
5 Vohwinkel, Adrian DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 05                  
6 Haug Vandenhove, Jonah Norway Open m 03                  
7 von Auenmüller, Julian DLRG LV Baden Open m 01                  
8 Jung, Nico Joe DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 04                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen mLauf 90

1 Dulitz, Tim DLRG LV Bayern Open m 02                  
2 Zuber, Ian DLRG LV Hessen Open m 02                  
3 Rommelspacher, Jan DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 02                  
4 Barthel, Fynn DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 03                  
5 Wetzold, Alexander DLRG LV Berlin Open m 07                  
6 Adams, Moritz DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 96                  
7 Kissel, David DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 05                  
8 Martin, Bastian DLRG LV Bayern Open m 03                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen mLauf 89

1          
2 Kreutz, Tobias DLRG LV Bayern Open m 03                  
3 Mougoyannis, Seán DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 04                  
4 Preuß, Jonathan DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 03                  
5 Schmidt, Marlon DLRG LV Hessen Open m 01                  
6 Woywode, Ben Yannic DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 05                  
7 Kühne, Maximilian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 94                  
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen mLauf 88

1          
2 ?imonek, Ond?ej Czech Republic Open m 05                  
3 Meier, Elias DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 05                  
4 Pokrandt, Arne DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 05                  
5 Jetten, David Netherlands Open m 04                  
6 Langguth, Lukas DLRG LV Hessen Open m 07                  
7 Sonnenschein, Wilhelm DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 07                  
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Rescue MedleyOpen mLauf 87
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1        
2 DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f                 
3 DLRG LV Nordrhein DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f                 
4 DLRG LV Württemberg DLRG LV Württemberg Open f                 
5 DLRG LV Bayern DLRG LV Bayern Open f                 
6 DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f                 
7        
8        

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen fLauf 95

1        
2 Netherlands Netherlands Open f                 
3 DLRG LV Berlin DLRG LV Berlin Open f                 
4 Czech Republic Czech Republic Open f                 
5 DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f                 
6 DLRG LV Saar DLRG LV Saar Open f                 
7        
8        

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen fLauf 94
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Lauf 92 Open m 100m Rescue Medley

Bahn
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Name
Ulrich, Maximilian
Moesch, Julian
Thumm, Fabian
Wulf, Arne Hendrik
Siggemann, Tristan
Dahn, Lukas
Walle, Sebastian
Bocksnick, Andreas

Gliederung
DLRG LV Brandenburg
Switzerland
DLRG LV Nordrhein
DLRG LV Brandenburg
DLRG LV Westfalen
DLRG LV Niedersachsen
DLRG LV Saar
DLRG LV Baden

AK
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m

Jg
97 
03 
99 
02 
01 
06 
01 
90 

Notizen
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

Lauf 93 Open m 100m Rescue Medley

Bahn
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Name
Ende, Fabian
CREMONINI, DAVIDE
D?IPPOLITO, MATTIA
IPPOLITO, FRANCESCO
LOCCHI, SIMONE
Hofmann, Felix
Mündelein, Nils
Hanso, Thilo

Gliederung
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
DLRG LV Hessen
DLRG LV Westfalen
DLRG LV Württemberg

AK
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m
Open m

Jg
97 
04 
03 
96 
04 
05 
01 
03 

Notizen
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1 DLRG LV Baden DLRG LV Baden Open m                 
2 Germany Germany Open m                 
3 DLRG LV Brandenburg DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m                 
4 Italy Italy Open m                 
5 DLRG LV Westfalen DLRG LV Westfalen Open m                 
6 Switzerland Switzerland Open m                 
7 Netherlands Netherlands Open m                 
8 DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m                 

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen mLauf 99

1        
2 DLRG LV Württemberg DLRG LV Württemberg Open m                 
3 DLRG LV Niedersachsen DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m                 
4 DLRG LV Berlin DLRG LV Berlin Open m                 
5 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m                 
6 DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m                 
7        
8        

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen mLauf 98

1        
2        
3 DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m                 
4 DLRG LV Bayern DLRG LV Bayern Open m                 
5 DLRG LV Hessen DLRG LV Hessen Open m                 
6 DLRG LV Nordrhein DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m                 
7        
8        

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen mLauf 97

1 DLRG LV Baden DLRG LV Baden Open f                 
2 DLRG LV Niedersachsen DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f                 
3 Switzerland Switzerland Open f                 
4 Germany Germany Open f                 
5 Italy Italy Open f                 
6 DLRG LV Westfalen DLRG LV Westfalen Open f                 
7 DLRG LV Hessen DLRG LV Hessen Open f                 
8 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f                 

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Notizen

4x50m Medley RelayOpen fLauf 96
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1 Zuber, Zoe DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
2 de Koning, Sanne Netherlands Open f 04                  
3 Heinz, Regina DLRG LV Baden Open f 89                  
4 Steiner, Lorena Switzerland Open f 02                  
5 Gärtner, Katharina DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 98                  
6 Frey, Anika DLRG LV Baden Open f 88                  
7 Beuse, Mailn DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 01                  
8 Long, Calista Netherlands Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 102

1          
2 Haude, Sarah DLRG LV Hessen Open f 07                  
3 Angell Eid, Herman Norway Open f 04                  
4 Tralau, Charlotte DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 05                  
5 Blasberg, Leonie DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
6 Lengauer, Maria DLRG LV Bayern Open f 04                  
7 Wollanky, Leni DLRG LV Brandenburg Open f 06                  
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 101

1          
2 Münster, Aliya DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
3 Breyer, Mathilda DLRG LV Berlin Open f 05                  
4 Kuhrmann, Jette DLRG LV Brandenburg Open f 07                  
5 Hoffmann, Sophie DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
6 Aasum, Ine Norway Open f 02                  
7          
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 100
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1 Volz, Anna-Fiona DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 03                  
2 Rokitta, Sophie DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 99                  
3 Seidel, Celina DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 99                  
4 Benzmüller, Magdalena DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 05                  
5 Zech, Gina DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
6 Fellensiek, Svea DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 05                  
7 Graf, Isabel DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 07                  
8 Schröder, Xenia DLRG LV Bayern Open f 07                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 107

1 Reichmuth, Daniela Switzerland Open f 96                  
2 Morlang, Lara DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 99                  
3 Altenburger, Larissa DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 95                  
4 Rapp, Neele DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 04                  
5 Wagner, Alina DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
6 Brenzinger, Lisa DLRG LV Baden Open f 99                  
7 Himmel, Caroline DLRG LV Berlin Open f 89                  
8 Burdich, Elaine DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 106

1 Kantova, Natalie Czech Republic Open f 01                  
2 Kernchen, Alina DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 02                  
3 Libera-Körner, Jeanette DLRG LV Berlin Open f 73                  
4 Stenzel, Alexandra DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 93                  
5 Sörensen, Lena DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 02                  
6 Seilner, Johanna DLRG LV Saar Open f 05                  
7 Krohn, Janka DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 04                  
8 Gnad, Johanna DLRG LV Baden Open f 07                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 105

1 Motel, Olivia DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
2 Riedrich, Franka DLRG LV Bayern Open f 05                  
3 Meeske, Christin DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 05                  
4 Wolfs, Sharon Netherlands Open f 00                  
5 Sexton, Jennifer Switzerland Open f 02                  
6 Kurhofer, Cara-Maleen DLRG LV Hessen Open f 02                  
7 Kotoucova, Barbora Czech Republic Open f 04                  
8 Trabert, Antje DLRG LV Baden Open f 92                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 104

1 van Almsick, Nele DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 03                  
2 Gödecke, Katharina DLRG LV Berlin Open f 97                  
3 Quinke, Loreen DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 01                  
4 Speer, Amy DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 01                  
5 Tynior, Ferike DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 03                  
6 Schulte, Johanna DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 00                  
7 Andres, Berit DLRG LV Saar Open f 96                  
8 Johnen, Saskia DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 00                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 103

Stand: 05.11.2022 12:14:33
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1 Moll, Jonas DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 89                  
2 Müller, Jannis DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 04                  
3 Krause, Jendrik DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 01                  
4 Zuber, Ian DLRG LV Hessen Open m 02                  
5 Petersen, Lasse DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 04                  
6 Lengkeit, Philipp DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 93                  
7 Dahn, Lukas DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 06                  
8 Richter, David Czech Republic Open m 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 112

1 Moesch, Julian Switzerland Open m 03                  
2 Martin, Bastian DLRG LV Bayern Open m 03                  
3 Theile, Luk DLRG LV Berlin Open m 07                  
4 Abgottspon, Jonas Switzerland Open m 98                  
5 Woywode, Ben Yannic DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 05                  
6 Adams, Moritz DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 96                  
7 Langguth, Lukas DLRG LV Hessen Open m 07                  
8 Vohwinkel, Adrian DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 111

1          
2 Hug, Jan DLRG LV Bayern Open m 06                  
3 Mozgovoy, Simon DLRG LV Hessen Open m 96                  
4 Spoden, Tim DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 02                  
5 Engelmann, Mattes DLRG LV Berlin Open m 07                  
6 Orth, Linas DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 04                  
7 Heinz, Johannes DLRG LV Bayern Open m 90                  
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 110

1 Pasquino, Francesca Italy Open f 02                  
2 Lauerwald, Undine DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 02                  
3 CRISTETTI, FRANCESCA Italy Open f 97                  
4 LANZILOTTI, PAOLA Italy Open f 97                  
5 FABRETTI, LUCREZIA Italy Open f 01                  
6 Gebhardt, Alica DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 97                  
7 Holt, Nina DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 03                  
8 DIBELLONIA, ELISA Italy Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 109

1 Zwyer, Stefanie Switzerland Open f 01                  
2 Toti, Valentina DLRG LV Bayern Open f 01                  
3 Oppermann, Lena DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
4 Hennig, Julia DLRG LV Bayern Open f 98                  
5 van Os, Hanna DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 02                  
6 Reischauer, Anne DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 05                  
7 Wieczorek, Rieke DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 03                  
8 Felllensiek, Talea DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 04                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen fLauf 108
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1 Wenger, Lars-Erik DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 97                  
2 D?IPPOLITO, MATTIA Italy Open m 03                  
3 CREMONINI, DAVIDE Italy Open m 04                  
4 IPPOLITO, FRANCESCO Italy Open m 96                  
5 GILARDI, FEDERICO Italy Open m 91                  
6 Tesch, Max DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 96                  
7 Hofmann, Felix DLRG LV Hessen Open m 05                  
8 Walle, Sebastian DLRG LV Saar Open m 01                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 117

1 Neubert, Elias DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 04                  
2 Vinz, Maximilian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 05                  
3 Born, Paul DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 99                  
4 Stern, Max DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 02                  
5 Schleich, Sandro Switzerland Open m 01                  
6 Brang, Tim DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 97                  
7 Barthel, Fynn DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 03                  
8 Ulrich, Maximilian DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 97                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 116

1 von Auenmüller, Julian DLRG LV Baden Open m 01                  
2 Balsen Versteeg, Tom Netherlands Open m 00                  
3 Schnödewind, Lennart DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 98                  
4 Bocksnick, Andreas DLRG LV Baden Open m 90                  
5 Kubler, Max DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 00                  
6 Ende, Fabian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 97                  
7 Hanso, Thilo DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 03                  
8 Austermann, Philipp DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 96                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 115

1 Cao, Philipp DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 02                  
2 Mougoyannis, Seán DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 04                  
3 Schmidt, Marlon DLRG LV Hessen Open m 01                  
4 Gnad, Jan-Philipp DLRG LV Baden Open m 01                  
5 Van Grieken, Rob Netherlands Open m 03                  
6 Rommelspacher, Jan DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 02                  
7 Schröder, Leonard DLRG LV Baden Open m 04                  
8 Roeber, Julian Switzerland Open m 04                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 114

1 Rogge, Louis DLRG LV Berlin Open m 04                  
2 Ermler, Kajus DLRG LV Baden Open m 06                  
3 Wetzold, Alexander DLRG LV Berlin Open m 07                  
4 Reinke, Johann DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 06                  
5 Jung, Nico Joe DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 04                  
6 Christel, Torge DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 03                  
7 Preuß, Ben DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 05                  
8 Braaten Kildal, Matias Norway Open m 02                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

200m Super LifesaverOpen mLauf 113
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1 Wollanky, Leni DLRG LV Brandenburg Open f 06                  
2 Gnadler, Melisa DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 04                  
3 Wolfs, Sharon Netherlands Open f 00                  
4 Gröger, Lilli DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 04                  
5 Sörensen, Lena DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 02                  
6 Bücken, Greta DLRG LV Nordrhein Open f 05                  
7 Libera-Körner, Jeanette DLRG LV Berlin Open f 73                  
8 Altenburger, Larissa DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 95                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 122

1 van Almsick, Nele DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 03                  
2 Gärtner, Katharina DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 98                  
3 Blasberg, Leonie DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
4 Reichmuth, Daniela Switzerland Open f 96                  
5 Speer, Amy DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 01                  
6 Heinz, Regina DLRG LV Baden Open f 89                  
7 Krohn, Janka DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 04                  
8 Hrdinova, Natalie Czech Republic Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 121

1 Rebone, Anne DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
2 Riedrich, Franka DLRG LV Bayern Open f 05                  
3 Long, Calista Netherlands Open f 05                  
4 Tynior, Ferike DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open f 03                  
5 Steiner, Lorena Switzerland Open f 02                  
6 Frey, Anika DLRG LV Baden Open f 88                  
7 Kantova, Natalie Czech Republic Open f 01                  
8 Janssen, Vera Netherlands Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 120

1          
2 Gnad, Johanna DLRG LV Baden Open f 07                  
3 Angell Eid, Herman Norway Open f 04                  
4 Kuhrmann, Jette DLRG LV Brandenburg Open f 07                  
5 Mnukova, Kristyna Czech Republic Open f 05                  
6 Dluzweski, Amy DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
7          
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 119

1          
2          
3 Münster, Aliya DLRG LV Saar Open f 07                  
4 Breyer, Mathilda DLRG LV Berlin Open f 05                  
5 Warning, Helena DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
6 Göll, Lila DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open f 05                  
7          
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 118
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1          
2 Braaten Kildal, Matias Norway Open m 02                  
3 Hug, Jan DLRG LV Bayern Open m 06                  
4 Orth, Linas DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 04                  
5 Balsen Versteeg, Tom Netherlands Open m 00                  
6 Preuß, Jonathan DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 03                  
7          
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 127

1          
2          
3 Sonnenschein, Wilhelm DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 07                  
4 Dulitz, Tim DLRG LV Bayern Open m 02                  
5 Meier, Elias DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 05                  
6 Heinz, Johannes DLRG LV Bayern Open m 90                  
7          
8          

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 126

1 CRISTETTI, FRANCESCA Italy Open f 97                  
2 Zech, Gina DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
3 Holt, Nina DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 03                  
4 FABRETTI, LUCREZIA Italy Open f 01                  
5 Lauerwald, Undine DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 02                  
6 Oppermann, Lena DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 05                  
7 LANZILOTTI, PAOLA Italy Open f 97                  
8 Reischauer, Anne DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open f 05                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 125

1 Zwyer, Stefanie Switzerland Open f 01                  
2 Oeri, Salome Switzerland Open f 98                  
3 van Os, Hanna DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open f 02                  
4 Hennig, Julia DLRG LV Bayern Open f 98                  
5 Quinke, Loreen DLRG LV Westfalen Open f 01                  
6 Seilner, Johanna DLRG LV Saar Open f 05                  
7 Aasum, Ine Norway Open f 02                  
8 Brenzinger, Lisa DLRG LV Baden Open f 99                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 124

1 Toti, Valentina DLRG LV Bayern Open f 01                  
2 de Koning, Sanne Netherlands Open f 04                  
3 Himmel, Caroline DLRG LV Berlin Open f 89                  
4 Tralau, Charlotte DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 05                  
5 Schröder, Xenia DLRG LV Bayern Open f 07                  
6 Kernchen, Alina DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open f 02                  
7 Zuber, Zoe DLRG LV Hessen Open f 05                  
8 Stenzel, Alexandra DLRG LV Württemberg Open f 93                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen fLauf 123
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1 Van Grieken, Rob Netherlands Open m 03                  
2 Mündelein, Nils DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 01                  
3 Schröder, Leonard DLRG LV Baden Open m 04                  
4 Born, Paul DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 99                  
5 Wykhoff, Daniel DLRG LV Berlin Open m 03                  
6 Schnödewind, Lennart DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 98                  
7 Wulf, Arne Hendrik DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 02                  
8 Austermann, Philipp DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 96                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 132

1 Rommelspacher, Jan DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 02                  
2 Lenzlinger, Jonas Switzerland Open m 00                  
3 Petersen, Lasse DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 04                  
4 Kühne, Maximilian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 94                  
5 Hoppe, Erich DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 91                  
6 Kissel, David DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein Open m 05                  
7 Ende, Fabian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 97                  
8 Christel, Torge DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 03                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 131

1 Dominik, Scherer DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 02                  
2 Schleich, Sandro Switzerland Open m 01                  
3 Cao, Philipp DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 02                  
4 Abgottspon, Jonas Switzerland Open m 98                  
5 Haug Vandenhove, Jonah Norway Open m 03                  
6 Vohwinkel, Adrian DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 05                  
7 Moll, Jonas DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 89                  
8 Rose, Lennert DLRG LV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Open m 04                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 130

1 Ermler, Kajus DLRG LV Baden Open m 06                  
2 Mozgovoy, Simon DLRG LV Hessen Open m 96                  
3 Rogge, Louis DLRG LV Berlin Open m 04                  
4 Krause, Jendrik DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 01                  
5 Gnad, Jan-Philipp DLRG LV Baden Open m 01                  
6 Roeber, Julian Switzerland Open m 04                  
7 Vinz, Maximilian DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 05                  
8 Obdrzal, Jaroslav Czech Republic Open m 03                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 129

1 Pokrandt, Arne DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 05                  
2 ?imonek, Ond?ej Czech Republic Open m 05                  
3 Jetten, David Netherlands Open m 04                  
4 Spoden, Tim DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 02                  
5 Reinke, Johann DLRG LV Niedersachsen Open m 06                  
6 Adams, Moritz DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz Open m 96                  
7 Kreutz, Tobias DLRG LV Bayern Open m 03                  
8 van Dam, Timo Netherlands Open m 06                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 128
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1 IPPOLITO, FRANCESCO Italy Open m 96                  
2 CREMONINI, DAVIDE Italy Open m 04                  
3 Brang, Tim DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 97                  
4 Tesch, Max DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 96                  
5 D?IPPOLITO, MATTIA Italy Open m 03                  
6 GILARDI, FEDERICO Italy Open m 91                  
7 Müller, Jannis DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 04                  
8 Ulrich, Maximilian DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 97                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 134

1 Thumm, Fabian DLRG LV Nordrhein Open m 99                  
2 Walle, Sebastian DLRG LV Saar Open m 01                  
3 Wenger, Lars-Erik DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 97                  
4 LOCCHI, SIMONE Italy Open m 04                  
5 Siggemann, Tristan DLRG LV Westfalen Open m 01                  
6 Kubler, Max DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt Open m 00                  
7 Stern, Max DLRG LV Brandenburg Open m 02                  
8 Hanso, Thilo DLRG LV Württemberg Open m 03                  

Bahn Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

100m Manikin Carry with FinsOpen mLauf 133
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